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A B C D E L M

OFFICIAL PRELIM HORSE

Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 9 5 0 10 24
Kermie Shanara Dowell 0 9 9 0 18

Stanford DS Christine Healey 0 0 9 0 9
SW Cruiser Donna Sedgman 8 0 0 0 8

Hollands First Class Olivia Holland 7 0 0 0 7
Bamborough  Lady Jodie Harrison Galloway-Smith 0 0 0 7 7

Bamborough Snigger Oliver Galloway-Smith 0 0 0 5 5
Kermie Shanara Dowell 0 0 0 5 5

Waitawhile Raspberry Megan Pearce 3 0 0 0 3
Piccadilly Street Debbi Smith 3 0 0 0 3

Fireman Emily Sim 0 0 0 1 1
Crosswinds Perfect Eclipse Bridgette Byrne 0 0 0 0 0

OFFICIAL NOVICE HORSE

Fiorelli Sue Walker 0 5 0 9 14
Montana Braveheart Hayden Marr 5 3 0 4 12

Kolbeach Cat in the Hat/Aristocat Phoebe Marr 3 6 0 3 12
Deveron Come Dancing Megan Bryant 4 7 0 0 11
Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 3 5 0 0 8

Jezlyn Carmilla Rebecca Dwyer 0 0 0 8 8
Stayput Diego Kate Whitaker 5 0 0 0 5

Roseglen Cracker Night Aleisha Vardanega 2 2 0 0 4
Zoe Beth Maclean 4 0 0 0 4

Remi Lancelot Sarah Farraway 0 0 0 3 3
Dougal O Reilly Josephine Drummond 3 0 0 0 3
Pajingo Royalty Maryann Schiller 0 0 0 3 3

Saturno Jessica Dodd 0 2 0 0 2
Kermie Shanara Dowell 1 0 0 0 1

Captain Casual Cynthia Jarratt 0 0 0 0 0
Gemlane Sapphire Kate Whitaker 0 0 0 0 0
Langtree Savannah Aaliyah Haynes 0 0 0 0 0

Jackson Bree Byrne 0 0 0 0 0
Hamlot Park Top Secret Susan Low 0 0 0 0 0

OFFICIAL ELEM HORSE

Fiorelli Sue Walker 10 5 0 10 25
Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 0 8 10 0 18

Castlereagh Zorro Megan Bryant 8 8 0 0 16
Pajingo Royalty Maryann Schiller 0 0 0 8 8

Fairlight Acres Braidon Debbie Bemmett 6 0 0 0 6
Montana Braveheart Hayden Marr 0 5 0 0 5

Mallyon Hills Wenzel Olivia Holland 4 1 0 0 5
Cotter Hill Gorgeous George Emily Cotterill 0 0 0 5 5

Winterwood Remi Catherine Cox 0 0 0 4 4
Kolbeach Cat in the Hat/Aristocat Phoebe Marr 1 2 0 0 3

Dougal O'Reilly Josephine Drummond 0 0 0 3 3
Hamlot Park Top Secret Susan Low 0 1 0 0 1

Henny the First Marianne Donnelly 1 0 0 0 1
s

OFFICIAL MEDIUM HORSE

Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 10 0 0 0 10
Jaybee Alliance Audrey Pearce 0 9 0 0 9

Wunderbar Rosarina Petrina Cox 0 9 0 0 9
Castlereagh Zorro Megan Bryant 0 0 5 0 5

OFFICIAL ADVANCED HORSE

Cooramin Nobility Linda Krigh 0 0 10 0 10

OFFICIAL FEI HORSE

Bridgeford Oopsie Diana Tremain 10 0 10 9 29
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A B C D E L M
Bridgeford Rock On R Diana Tremain 10 0 3 1 14

Sir Versace Darcey Eyb 0 0 4 5 9
Fame Linda Krogh 0 0 5 0 5

OFFICIAL PARA HORSE

FTF Florita Felicity Weal 0 0 0 9 9
SPH Bellisima Marnie Clapham 0 0 5 3 8

Closed Unrestricted

Preparatory

Chalani Monash Kate Collins 0 6 5 4 15
Winterwood Temptation Hayden Marr 6 8 0 0 14

Bloomfield Viva Winterwood Catherine Cox 0 10 0 0 10
Koorana Merlot Royale Debbie Bennett 9 0 0 0 9

Sosecret Jennifer Wailes 0 0 9 0 9
Yandoo Inquizitive Vibe Phoebe Marr 0 0 0 9 9

Designer MBE Megan Bryant 8 0 0 0 8
Jezlyn Chanel Rebecca Dwyer 0 0 0 8 8

Kendall Allan Lickiewicz 5 0 0 0 5
Donatella MBE Megan Bryant 0 0 5 0 5

Henry Jennifer Rosser 0 0 0 5 5
Vinnie Jennifer Rosser 0 0 4 0 4
Foxt Josephine Drummond 0 0 3 0 3

Fireman Emily Sim 0 0 0 2 2
Bamborough Bookmmark Elena Cotterill 0 0 0 2 2

Closed Unrestricted 

Preliminary

Donatella MBE Megan Bryant 0 0 10 0 10
Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 0 0 0 10 10

Hollands First Class Olivia Holland 0 9 0 0 9
Designer MBE Megan Bryant 0 8 0 0 8

Foxt Josephine Drummond 0 0 4 3 7
Rosie Vanessa Bennett 0 0 0 7 7

Jezlyn Chanel Rebecca Dwyer 0 0 0 6 6
Waitawhile Raspberry Megan Pearce 0 4 0 0 4

Belgravia Topaz Liliana Granger 0 4 0 0 4
Firefly Morning R Linda Molloy-Nash 0 3 0 0 3
Yandoo Vincent Hayden Marr 0 0 0 3 3

Kermie Shanara Dowell 0 0 0 1 1
Sapphire Cynthia Bourke 0 0 0 0 0
Fireman Emily Sim 0 0 0 0 0

Yaramlea Pasha Anneliese Huyser 0 0 0 0 0

Closed Unrestricted 

Novice

Zoe Beth Maclean 0 5 5 0 10
The Grove Tequila Jade Haynes 0 0 9 0 9

Jezlyn Carmilla Rebecca Dwyer 0 0 0 7 7
Montana Braveheart Phoebe Marr 0 0 0 7 7

Kolbeach Cat in the Hat/Aristocat Phoebe Marr 0 0 0 7 7
SW Cruiser Donna Sedgman 0 0 0 6 6

Firefly Morning R Linda Molloy-Nash 0 5 0 0 5
Bella Jade Haynes 0 4 0 0 4

Roseglen Cracker Night Aleisha Vardanega 0 4 0 0 4
Hamlot Park Top Secret Susan Low 0 3 0 0 3
Bells Montana Alabama Harrison Galloway-Smith 0 0 0 3 3

Overall Pony

Cherrington Music Man Phoebe Marr 12 10 0 20 42
Cheraton Caesar Jade Haynes 10 8 10 0 28

Kolbeach Cat in the Hat/Aristocat Phoebe Marr 4 8 0 10 22
Montana Braveheart Hayden Marr 5 8 0 4 17

Jezlyn Carmilla Rebecca Dwyer 0 0 0 15 15
Jezlyn Chanel Rebecca Dwyer 0 0 0 14 14

Deveron Come Dancing Megan Bryant 4 7 0 0 11
Koorana Merlot Royale Debbie Bennett 9 0 0 0 9
Roseglen Cracker Night Aleisha Vardanega 2 6 0 0 8
Bamborough  Lady Jodie Harrison Galloway-Smith 0 0 0 7 7
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